XlI. Naturtex Kupa

Szeged, Tiszavirag Sportuszoda - 2022. november 12 - 13.

Men's 50m Breaststroke - férfi melliszas

Event 4 (4. versenyszam)

lfjusagi

1. Harsanyi Hunor
2. Lasica Nenad

Serdiilo

1. Adorjan Kende
2. Laszlo David
3. Vujinovic Petar

Gyermek

Tarsoly Zsolt
Posztobanyi Valér
Szalontai Roland
Csuka Noel Daniel
Paszti Alex Nataniel
Varga Zoltan

oukrwnE

Capa

Uj évjaratos csucs:

Szabd Marcell Attila
Grof Csaba

Halasz Benedek
Albert-Sarkodzi Barnabas
Nandori Adam
Csaszar Patrik Tamas
Kubicsek Kornél
Novoth Adrian

. Kdész6 Botond

10. Balla Bercel Mér

11. Csilics Milan

12. Hegyhati Akos

CoNoR~wWNE

DNS - nem jelent meg
Sorés Damjan
Foldesi Balazs

Delfin

Bazsinka Botond

Gal Rébert

Dusnoki Norbert
Major Csanad

Kiss Andras

Benke Csaba
Horvath Zente

Kiss Daniel

Csokas Laszl6 Levente
10. DOmosi Zente

11. Matos Bence

12. Szilvasi-Hazag Mikes
13. Kuartosi Mark

CoNOORA~LONE

2005
2005

2006
2007
2007

2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011

2011
2010

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012

JOV6FCSM
PK Novi Sad

Szegedi UE
Kkhalas
PK Novi Sad

BACSV KVSC
KUVE
BACSV KVSC
NICS-HSUVC
NICS-HSUVC
Koros U

NICS-HSUVC
BACSV KVSC
Szegedi UE
OroshazaUE
NICS-HSUVC
Toétkomlos
BACSV KVSC

Bajai Spartacus SC

BACSV KVSC
BACSV KVSC

Bajai Spartacus SC
Bajai Spartacus SC

Kkhalas )
NICS-HSUVC

Szegedi UE
Makoi UK
KESI
NICS-HSUVC
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
KESI

Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Algysi UKE
KUVE

KESI
NICS-HSUVC

0:30,56
0:32,75

0:30,48
0:33,44
0:34,15

0:34,30
0:34,50
0:35,30
0:36,69
0:37,34
0:37,56

0:31,57
0:35,87
0:38,26
0:39,68
0:39,81
0:40,41
0:40,67
0:41,49
0:41,59
0:42,83
0:44,63
0:48,81

0:43,12
0:43,23
0:43,30
0:43,59
0:45,97
0:46,56
0:47,03
0:48,16
0:48,48
0:49,41
0:49,55
0:50,71
0:50,81

564p
458p

568p
430p
404p

399p
392p
366p
326p
309p
303p

511p
348p
287p
257p
255p
244p
239p
225p
223p
204p
181p
138p

200p
199p
198p
194p
165p
159p
154p
144p
141p
133p
132p
123p
122p
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Delfin

14. Foldesi Balint

15. Bardos Ferenc

16. Varga Bence

17. Balazs Ervin

18. Padar Maté

19. Toémbély Ors

20. Megyeri David

21. Rekett-Nagy Nandor
22. Varga Barnabas Attila
23. Racz Botond

24. Lahr Nathan

25.  Annus Kristof Samuel

Disqualified - kizarva
Hajdu Maté
Borcsok Balazs Tamas

Ebihal

Schnabel Kevin
Sulyok Marcell
Szabé Vilmos Pal
Szab6 Csaba

Dedk Levente
Novak Balint

Nagy Adam

Gulyas David Laszl6
Deak-Kovacs Bence
10. Nagy David

11. Lahr Eliot

12. Kis Benedek

13. Démdsi Abel

14. Zsarké Botond

15. Olasz Vajk

CoNoOR~ONE

2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015

NICS-HSUVC
Makéi UK
KESI

Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
KESI
NICS-HSUVC
NICS-HSUVC
KESI
NICS-HSUVC
Szegedi UE

Totkomlos
Szegedi UE

KESI

KESI

Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
NICS-HSUVC
NICS-HSUVC
NICS-HSUVC
Algysi UKE
NICS-HSUVC
NICS-HSUVC

0:50,90 122p
0:52,04 114p
0:52,55 110p
0:52,73 109p
0:52,86 109p
0:53,98 102p
0:53,99 102p
0:55,79 92p
0:56,66 88p
0:58,62 79p
1:00,91 71p
1:03,50 62p

lllegal turn

lllegal swimming/style

0:49,89 129p
0:51,58 117p
0:53,16 107p
0:53,83 103p
0:56,58 88p
0:58,29 81p
0:59,26 77p
0:59,75 75p
1:.01,47 69p
1:08,42 50p
1:10,02 46p
1:11,59 43p
1:12,92 41p
1:16,21 36p
1:23,34 27p
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